
OFFICE OF THE BLOCK DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

REIEK R.D.BLOCK: REIEK
*****

No.C.3101a/1/2013-BDO(R) Dated Reiek, the 5'h May,2022.

To,

e District Research Officer,
Economics & Statistics Department,
Mamit District : Mamit.

Subj:- Monthly Rainfall Report for the Month of April,2O22.

Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above, I have the honour to

submit herewith Monthly Rainfall Report for the Month of Aprtl,2022.

This is for favour of your kind information.

Enclo: As a bove.

Yours faithfully,

./..

(cHRrs NA LALMUANZUALI)
Block Development Off ice r,

Reiek R.D Block : Reiek.

Memo No.C.3 t0t4 I tl 2OL3-BDO(R)

Copy to:-

Dated Reiek, the 5th May, 2022.

l-. The Director Economics & Statistics Department, Aizawl, for favour

of kind information.

2. Guard File

(cHRrsflN LALMUANZUALI)
Block Development Officer,

Reiek R.D Block : Reiek.



REPORTING STATION

DISTRICT

STATE

PERIOD UNDER REPORT

RECORDER,S NAME

15

BDO's OFFICE, REIEK

MAMIT DISTRICT

MIZORAM
APRIL, 2022
LALTHLAMUANI, LDC

l
B

5/. No Date & Name of Doys Roinfoll in MM Rema rks
I Friday - 0I.04.2022

Satu rd ay - 02.04.2022

Su nday - 03.04.2022

Monday - 04.o4.2022
Tuesday - 05.04.2022

Wednesday -06.04.2022
Thursday - 07.04.2022
Friday - 08.04.2022

Satu rd ay - 09.04.2022
NILSu nd ay - L0.04.2022

Monday - 11.04.2022

Tuesday - L2.04.2022

Wednesday - 13.04.2022

Th u rsday - 1,4.04.2022

Friday - 1,5.04.2022

Satu rday - L6.04.2022

Su nday - t7.o4.7022
Monday - 18.04.2022

Tuesday - 19.04.2022

2

3

4

5

6

9

10.

11.

12.

13.

t4.

16

1.1

18.

19.

20 Wednesday - 20.04.2022

21,. Thursday - 21.04.2022

NIL

22 Friday - 22.04.2022
15. Saturday - 23.04.2022

24. Sunday - 24.O4.2022

25. Monday - 25.04.2022

26. Tuesday - 26.04.2022

Wednesday - 27.04.2022
lo Thursday - 28.04.2022

29. Friday 29.04.2022

30. 30.o4.2022Satu rday
TOTAL 27mm

RAINFALL REPORT

27

I


